
Plac. Pilot Klubb Prickar
1:A 2:A

1 Jorma Koskinen Norbergs FK 12 20 32
2 Anders Hellström Gävlebygdens FK 14 24 38
3 Lars-Inge Karlsson Gävlebygdens FK 20 21 41
4 Roland Olsson Ludvika FK 42 42 84
5 Peter Hellström Eslövs FK 38 47 85
6 Henry Mattsson Norbergs FK 35 52 87
7 Lars-Erik Helmryd Västra Gästrike FK 41 46 87
8 Matti Niemi Norbergs FK 46 48 94
9 Björn Eriksson Gävlebygdens FK 53 60 113
10 Åse Kristofferson Västerås FK 39 79 118
11 Claes M Johansson Västerås FK 45 75 120
12 Andreas Söder Eslövs FK 49 73 122
13 Magnus Andersson Ludvika FK 61 78 139
14 Kenneth Andersson Västra Gästrike FK 62 89 151
15 Gösta Modin Gävlebygdens FK 79 94 173
16 Dick Hansson Gävlebygdens FK 55 130 185
17 Håkan Svensson Norbergs FK 63 123 186
18 Ingemar Brottare Ludvika FK 90 108 198
19 Christoffer Borg Gävlebygdens FK 90 280 370
20 Niklas Kristensson Eslövs FK 189 197 386
21 Per Stensson Gävlebygdens FK 196 223 419
22 Rangvald Svens Ovan Siljans FK 256 262 518
23 Håkan Nyman Avesta FK 178 356 534
24 Folke Jacobsson Ludvika FK 198 336 534
25 Benny Ekman Västerås FK 59 532 591
26 Björn Rosenqvist Västerås FK 127 483 610
27 Ann-Sophie Tersmeden Västerås FK 298 320 618
28 Håkan Sjöberg Söderslätt FK 462 495 957
29 Pentti Konttila Eslövs FK 430 530 960
30 Martin Holmström Avesta FK 460 595 1055
31 Daniel Westerlund Avesta FK 415 784 1199
32 Olle Ekwall Ludvika FK 470 760 1230

Mats Olsson Ludvika FK 189 189
Jonas Danielsson Ludvika FK 252 252
Jörgen Prahl Eslövs FK 375 375
Rikard Mogensen Avesta FK 383 383
Marcus Johansson Västerås FK 481 481
Jorge Brischetto Västerås FK 560 560
Karin Nyström Linköpings FK 625 625
Mats Widen Avesta FK 660 660
Stefan Sjöberg Gävlebygdens FK 790 790
Kim Graf Gävlebygdens FK 835 835
Michael Bäck Västerås FK 850 850
Alf Eriksson Västerås FK 856 856
Jeroen Sleurs Gävlebygdens FK 875 875
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Plac Pilot Flygklubb Prickar
1 Peter Hellström Eslövs FK 6
2 Lars-Inge Karlsson Gävlebygdens FK 18
3 Åse Kristofferson Västerås FK 51
4 Roland Olsson Ludvika FK 90
5 Christian Darnell Blekinge FK 105
6 Andreas Söder Eslövs FK 117
7 Peter Hedman Blekinge FK 117
8 Claes M Johansson Västerås FK 138
9 Håkan Sjöberg Söderslätt FK 141
10 Martin Skogh Blekinge FK 171
11 Daniel Karlsson Blekinge FK 174
12 Ulf Liedholm Kristianstads FK 186
13 Björn Eriksson Gävlebygdens FK 195
14 Johan Hellberg Eslövs FK 252
15 Ann-Sophie Tersmeden Västerås FK 255
16 Niklas Kristensson Eslövs FK 264
17 Fredrik Mählkvist Västerås FK 333
18 Åke Jarlehäll Linköpings FK 426
19 Christopher Carlander Blekinge FK 540
20 Björn Rosenqvist Västerås FK 543
21 Stefan Rasmusen Blekinge FK 675
22 Marcus Lundin Västerås FK 678
23 Lars Östling Linköpings FK 1011

Plac Pilot Flygklubb
Tävlngs-
Prickar

Bonus-
poäng

Summa 
Prickar

1 Peter Hellström Eslövs FK 6 -130 0
2 Lars-Inge Karlsson Gävlebygdens FK 18 -80 0
3 Åse Kristofferson Västerås FK 51 -60 0
4 Roland Olsson Ludvika FK 90 -30 60
5 Andreas Söder Eslövs FK 117 -20 97
6 Håkan Sjöberg Söderslätt FK 141 -40 101
7 Claes M Johansson Västerås FK 138 -10 128
8 Björn Eriksson Gävlebygdens FK 195 -40 155
9 Niklas Kristensson Eslövs FK 264 -40 224
10 Ann-Sophie Tersmeden Västerås FK 255 -30 225
11 Fredrik Mählkvist Västerås FK 333 0 333
12 Åke Jarlehäll Linköpings FK 426 0 426
13 Lars Östling Linköpings FK 1011 0 1011

Plac Pilot Flygklubb
Tävlngs-
Prickar

Bonus-
poäng

Summa 
Prickar

1 Martin Skogh Blekinge FK 171 -110 61
2 Christian Darnell Blekinge FK 105 -10 95
3 Peter Hedman Blekinge FK 117 0 117
4 Daniel Karlsson Blekinge FK 174 0 174
5 Ulf Liedholm Kristianstads FK 186 -10 176
6 Johan Hellberg Eslövs FK 252 -20 232
7 Björn Rosenqvist Västerås FK 543 -10 533
8 Christopher Carlander Blekinge FK 540 0 540
9 Stefan Rasmusen Blekinge FK 675 -10 665
10 Marcus Lundin Västerås FK 678 0 678

Slutresultat Riksnavigering 2022

Klassresultat Riksnavigering 2022
Klass 1 (deltagit i SM)

Klass 2 (ej deltagit i SM)



Resultat
Plac Klubb Poäng Aktitet

1 Norbergs FK 99 97
2 Gävlebygdens FK 27 79
3 Ludvika FK 20 58
4 Eslövs FK 8 44
5 Avesta FK 8 42
6 Västerås FK 4 20
7 Blekinge FK 3 15
8 Västra Gästrike FK 3 13
9 Söderslätt FK 2 9
10 Ovan Siljans FK 2 5
11 Linköpings FK 1 4
12 Kristianstads FK 1 3

Borås ULK 0 0
N V Skånes FK 0 0
Norrköping AFK 0 0
Sjöbo FK 0 0

Ludvika FK
Eslövs FK
Norbergs FK
Gävlebygdens FK
Klubb

Ovan Siljans FK
Söderslätt FK
Västra Gästrike FK
Avesta FK
Blekinge FK
Västerås FK

Sjöbo FK
Norrköping AFK
N V Skånes FK
Borås ULK
Kristianstads FK
Linköpings FK

Resultat Aktivitetstävling 2021
Antal aktiviteter


